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76 - Pro Street Race Start: May 26, 2017
Order For Qualifying after 4

Psn

N~ LDNRE

Entry # Rnd

6910
4476
2811
1193
876
186
2
6702

4
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Driver

K. Marum

G. Liljegren

M. Noren

L. Karlsson

J. Lahdenranta
S. Andreasson
F. Gravningen
S. Pedersen

8 Entries
Vehicle

Dial-In

4,80
4,80
4,80
4,80
4,80
4,80
4,80
4,80

ET

4,83634
4,88578
4,91444
4,93376
4,95672
4,97119
5,01006
7,59734

Speed

229,96
227,40
215,35
231,62
235,73
227,54
231,36
156,07

Ov/Un

0,03634
0,08578
0,11444
0,13376
0,15672
0,17119
0,21006
2,79734



